Startjahr
1764
1798
1818
1837
1846
1850
1856
1860
1870
1880
1888
1900
1910
1920
1930
1941
1950
1960
1970
1980

Endjahr Ort

1798Tavannes
1818Tavannes
1837Tavannes
1846 Tavannes
1850Tavannes
1856 Tavannes
1860Tavannes
1870Tavannes
1880Tavannes
1888Tavannes
1900Tavannes
1910Tavannes
1920Tavannes
1930Tavannes
1941 Tavannes
1950Tavannes
1960Tavannes
1970Tavannes
1980Tavannes
1988Tavannes

Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
Kirchgemeinde
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Wert Thema

-207Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
42Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-37Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-129Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
138Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
124Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
182Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
159Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-83Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-215Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
355Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
709Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-219Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
71Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
58Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
147Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-32Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-324Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-967Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
-180Wanderungsgewinne und -verluste
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